51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Coaches:

Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Goalie
Goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield

Long Island Showcase 2017

Nassau Rising Juniors 2019

LSM
LSM
LSM

LSM
LSM

FOGO

FOGO

James
Louis
Mitchell
Sam
Luke
Thomas
Colin
Shane
Richard
Luca
Derek
Christian
Danny
Colin
Joseph
Eric
Stephen
Nick
Richard
Garrett
Cooper
Jack
Angelo
Joseph
TREVOR

Isacc Neal, Port Washington HS
Tom Maloney, Massapequa HS

Basile
Perfetto
Kozak
Lutfi
Hickam
Greenblatt
Gleason
Elia

Cuite
Salerno
Mulholland
Moreno
Boccafola
Hart
Moran
Mueller
Grabher
Turrini
Hickis
Gibbons
Trepeta
Monfort
Petrakis
Scattareggia
YEBOAH-KODIE

(N) Garden City
(N) Manhasset
(N) Floral Park
(N) Massapequa
(N) Oceanside
(N) Massapequa
(N) Massapequa
(N) Floral Park
(N) North Shore
(N) Long Beach
(N) Manhasset
(N) Massapequa
(N) Garden City
(N) Garden City
(N) Massapequa
(N) Garden City
(N) North Shore
(N) Calhoun

(N) Farmingdale
(N) Massapequa
(N) Locust Valley
(N) Syosset

(N) Massapequa
(N) Garden City
(N) Garden City



